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Α/Α

ΑΒΡΑΜΙ∆ΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ - ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (ΑΙ020825)
ΑΓΓΕΛΙ∆ΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ - ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (ΑΖ139607)
ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ - ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ
(ΑΗ111653)
ΑΝ∆ΡΙΑ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ - ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ (ΑΖ619203)
ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ - ΜΑΜΑΣ (Χ357930)
ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ∆ΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ - ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ
(Φ225315)
ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΥ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ - ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ (Χ603747)
ΑΥ∆ΙΚΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ - ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ (ΑΗ748575)
ΑΥΛΩΝΙΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ - ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ
(ΑΒ291258)
ΒΑΛΚΑΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ - ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ (Σ637095)
ΒΑΜΒΑΚΟΥΛΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ - ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ
(ΑΚ156765)
ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ - ΜΙΧΑΗΛ (ΑΚ387219)
ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ - ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (ΑΑ059242)
ΒΕΡΟΥΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ - ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ (Τ571266)
ΒΕΡΤΖΑΓΙΑ ΑΝΝΑ - ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ (ΑΚ029384)
ΒΟΙ∆ΑΚΟΥ ΜΑΓ∆ΑΛΗΝΗ - ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ
(Σ220907)
ΓΑΙΤΑΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ - ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ (Χ364163)
ΓΑΡΟΖΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ - ΦΩΤΙΟΣ (ΑΙ674958)
ΓΕΜΕΛΙΑΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ - ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ (ΑΙ076720)
ΓΕΡΑΚΙΝΗ ΕΛΠΙΝΙΚΗ - ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ (ΑΕ602402)
ΓΕΡΜΑΝΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ - ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ
(ΑΒ790929)
ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΙΟΛΕΤΤΑ - ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ
(ΑΚ516016)
ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ - ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ (Χ567949)
ΓΚΑΝΑΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ - ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (ΑΙ837859)
ΓΚΙΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ - ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ (Σ523435)
ΓΟΥΛΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ - ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ (Ρ674019)
ΓΟΥΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ - ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ (ΑΒ213831)
ΓΟΥΡΖΟΥΛΙ∆ΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ - ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ
(Χ196999)
ΓΡΑΤΣΙΑ - ΠΑΠΑ∆ΑΚΗ ΗΛΙΑΝΑ - ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ
(ΑΕ021350)
∆ΕΡΤΟΥΖΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ - ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ (ΑΑ083028)
∆ΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ - ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ
(Χ019580)
∆ΟΓΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΑ - ΜΗΝΑΣ (Χ181457)
∆ΟΥΜΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ - ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ (Χ169035)
∆ΡΙΒΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - ΘΕΟ∆ΟΣΙΟΣ (ΑΖ639853)
ΖΩΝΑΡΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ - ΜΙΧΑΗΛ (Τ827939)
ΖΩΡΖΟΥ ΙΟΥΛΙΑΝΗ - ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (ΑΚ243138)
ΙΩΣΗΦΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ - ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (ΑΙ109461)
ΚΑΛΙΚΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ - ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (Χ106290)
ΚΑΛΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΑ - ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ (ΑΕ000152)
ΚΑΠΡΑΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ - ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ (Φ036203)
ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ - ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ
(Τ106067)
ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΟΛΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ - ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ
(Χ257137)
ΚΑΡΑΤΖΙΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ - ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (ΑΒ722081)
ΚΑΡΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ - ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ
(ΑΙ549940)
ΚΑΡΕΛΛΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ - ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ
(Χ149202)
ΚΑΣΤΑΝΑ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ - ΤΡΥΦΩΝ (Χ035598)
ΚΑΤΣΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ - ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ (Χ741874)
ΚΑΨΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (Π119996)
ΚΕΛΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ - ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ (Ξ684047)
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ΒΑΘΜ.ΓΡΑΠΤΑ ΠΡΟΦ.
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Α/Α

ΚΙΡΜΙΚΙΡΟΓΛΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ - ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ
(ΑΗ610221)
ΚΟΒΑΝΗ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ - ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ
(ΑΖ070655)
ΚΟΛΩΝΙΑ ΑΝΤΙΚΛΕΙΑ - ΣΠΥΡΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ
(Σ209847)
ΚΟΝΤΟΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΗΣ ΑΣΗΜΑΚΗΣ - ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ
(ΑΕ224957)
ΚΟΠΑΝΟΥ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ - ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ (ΑΖ437836)
ΚΟΣΙΝΑ ΑΛΕΞΙΑ - ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ (Χ634429)
ΚΟΥΕΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ - ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ (Χ527417)
ΚΟΥΚΟΥΜΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ - ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ - ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ
(ΑΗ127578)
ΚΟΥΡΛΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ - ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ
(ΑΕ066941)
ΚΟΥΦΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ - ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ (Ξ909743)
ΚΡΕΜΜΥ∆ΑΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ - ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ
(ΑΚ034969)
ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ
(ΑΖ106726)
ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙ∆ΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ - ΜΑΡΙΑ -
ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ (ΑΖ175305)
ΛΑΖΑΡΙ∆ΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΑ - ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ (Σ492881)
ΛΑΖΑΡΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ - ΠΕΤΡΟΣ (Π731405)
ΛΑΜΠΟΥΣΗ ΜΕΤΑΞΙΑ - ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ (Χ511636)
ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ - ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ
(ΑΒ515109)
ΛΕΒΕΝΤΑΚΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ - ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ
(ΑΕ639965)
ΛΕΡΑ ΑΓΟΡΙΤΣΑ - ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ (ΑΙ006870)
ΛΙΑΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ - ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ (ΑΕ545748)
ΜΑΚΡΗ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ - ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ (ΑΑ009238)
ΜΑΚΡΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ - ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ (Χ290577)
ΜΑΜΟΥΖΕΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ - ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ
(ΑΕ581230)
ΜΑΜΟΥΝΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ - ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ
(ΑΙ066099)
ΜΑΡΑΚΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ - ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ (Σ371343)
ΜΑΡΓΙΟΛΑΚΗ ΝΙΚΗ - ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (Χ685474)
ΜΑΡΓΩΜΕΝΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ -
ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΗΣ - ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ (ΑΖ104320)
ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ - ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ (Χ154418)
ΜΑΣΣΑΡΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ
(ΑΒ574701)
ΜΕΤΑΞΩΤΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ - ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ
(Π349100)
ΜΗΛΙΟΡ∆ΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ - ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ
(Σ275942)
ΜΗΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ - ΜΑΥΡΟΥ∆ΗΣ (ΑΙ034042)
ΜΙΚΑΛΕΦ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ - ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ (ΑΕ776001)
ΜΙΧΑΛΗ ΜΕΛΕΤΙΑ-ΖΩΗ - ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ (Σ383433)
ΜΟΤΣΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ - ΖΗΣΗΣ (ΑΗ540177)
ΜΟΥΤΖΟΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ -
ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ (ΑΒ054700)
ΜΟΥΤΣΕΛΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ - ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ
(ΑΒ734039)
ΜΠΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ - ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ
(ΑΖ031974)
ΜΠΕΛΛΟΥ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ - ΦΩΤΙΟΣ (ΑΗ118985)
ΜΠΙΣΤΟΛΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ - ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ (ΑΚ153612)
ΜΠΟΥΖΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ - ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (Σ356275)
ΜΠΡΟΥΜΑ ΑΡΕΤΗ - ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ (Π612542)
ΜΥΛΩΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ - ΗΛΙΑΣ (Φ109604)

ΥΠΟΨΗΦΙΟΣ

 40.0000

 38.6667

 28.6667

 41.0000

 31.0000
 28.6667
 39.6667
 37.0000

 33.0000

 35.3333
 32.3333

 37.6667

 39.0000

 40.3333
 24.0000
 42.3333
 35.3333

 39.3333

 37.3333
 35.3333
 37.6667
 36.0000
 36.6667

 38.0000

 39.0000
 32.0000
 40.3333

 38.3333
 37.3333

 22.6667

 39.6667
 36.6667
 36.3333
 31.0000
 36.3333

 37.6667

 35.3333

 34.3333
 40.3333
 36.6667
 33.3333
 32.3333

(1)

ΓΝ.ΠΕ∆.

 37.5000

 35.5000

 33.5000

 31.2000

 33.0000
 30.5000
 37.2000

 33.9000

 35.0000
 40.8000

 33.2000

 40.7000

 34.8000
 34.5000
 40.3000
 37.1000

 42.7000

 39.6000
 37.5000
 34.8000
 30.1000
 40.7000

 37.9000

 42.0000
 33.4000
 29.3000

 38.6000
 32.9000

 34.8000
 33.5000
 29.6000
 29.9000
 32.4000

 40.9000

 34.4000

 34.6000
 37.4000
 30.0000
 31.6000
 33.9000

(2)

ΦΑΚΕΛ.

ΓΛΩΣΣΑ ΒΑΘΜ.

 37.5278

 34.0000

 35.8722

 32.2222
 35.3611
 33.8722

 39.4889

 36.5389

 38.2056

 35.8222

 37.4889
 34.7000

 43.1500

 37.0055
 38.0000
 34.7667

 40.4556

 40.5778

 38.5278
 34.4389
 36.7667

 37.5611
 36.8555

 36.7667
 32.1111

 34.3000
 36.6611

 40.4389

 34.8278

 37.9667
 34.5833

 32.7722

Μ.Ο.

(1)(2)(3)

(3)

ΞΕΝΗ ΓΛΩΣΣΑ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΚ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΚ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

 22.0000

 39.5000

 40.0000

 38.5000

 36.0000
 29.0000
 35.5000
 29.5000

 24.5000

 23.5000
 42.0000

 40.5000

 34.5000

 37.0000
 15.0000
 32.0000
 33.0000

 46.0000

 40.5000
 40.0000
 38.0000
 19.0000
 41.0000

 43.0000

 37.5000
 35.5000
 46.0000

 38.5000
 41.0000

 24.5000

 25.0000
 25.0000
 22.0000
 41.0000
 38.5000

 36.5000

 27.5000

 13.0000
 33.0000
 39.5000
 24.5000
 30.5000

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

 27.6667

 37.3333

 39.6667

 32.3333

 21.0000
 41.0000
 36.3333
 25.3333

 31.3333

 19.0000
 48.6667

 37.0000

 35.3333

 27.6667
 25.3333
 27.6667
 30.3333

 48.3333

 27.6667
 42.3333
 25.6667
 21.0000
 47.0000

 48.6667

 31.6667
 40.3333
 35.3333

 33.0000
 39.6667

 25.3333

 46.6667
 27.3333
 26.0000
 43.0000
 44.0000

 49.0000

 42.0000

 25.0000
 39.3333
 34.6667
 27.0000
 33.6667

 38.4167

 39.8333

 35.4167

 35.0000
 35.9167
 27.4167

 45.3333

 38.7500

 34.9167

 32.3333

 29.8333
 31.6667

 47.4167

 34.0833
 41.1667
 31.8333

 44.0000

 45.8333

 34.5833
 37.9167
 40.6667

 35.7500
 40.3333

 35.8333
 26.1667

 42.0000
 41.2500

 42.7500

 34.7500

 36.1667
 37.0833

 32.0833

ΓΡΑΠΤΑ ΠΡΟΦ.

 42.6000

 40.0000

 33.8000

 27.6000

 14.0000
 31.6000
 25.4000
 42.0000

 33.8000

 31.2000
 40.0000

 33.4000

 38.0000

 33.4000
 38.6000
 41.2000
 36.0000

 44.2000

 43.4000
 35.6000
 34.2000
 26.6000
 45.0000

 40.0000

 47.4000
 30.6000
 26.0000

 40.0000
 25.2000

 24.2000

 37.2000
 32.0000
 30.4000
 27.6000
 32.8000

 45.8000

 37.4000

 36.0000
 42.8000
 25.6000
 35.6000
 28.0000

 32.4000

 31.0000

 33.2000

 34.8000

 29.0000
 34.4000
 35.6000
 32.4000

 34.0000

 38.8000
 41.6000

 33.0000

 43.4000

 36.2000
 30.4000
 39.4000
 38.2000

 41.2000

 35.8000
 39.4000
 35.4000
 33.6000
 36.4000

 35.8000

 36.6000
 36.2000
 32.6000

 37.2000
 40.6000

 33.0000

 32.4000
 35.0000
 28.8000
 32.2000
 32.0000

 36.0000

 31.4000

 33.2000
 32.0000
 34.4000
 27.6000
 39.8000

ΒΑΘΜ.ΓΡΑΠΤΑ ΠΡΟΦ.
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ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΗ ΕΠΙΤΡΟΠΗ ΕΞΕΤΑΣΕΩΝ

22ος ΕΙΣΑΓΩΓΙΚΟΣ ∆ΙΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΟΣ Ε.Σ.∆.∆.Α.

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ ΣΤΑ∆ΙΟΥ

(ΑΛΦΑΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΣΕΙΡΑ)
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101

102

103

104

105
106
107
108

109
110
111
112
113

114

115
116
117
118
119

120

121
122
123
124

125

126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134

135

136

137

138
139

Α/Α

ΜΥΣΙΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ - ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ (ΑΚ087684)
ΝΙΚΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ - ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ (ΑΚ209978)
ΝΙΩΤΑΚΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ - ΛΕΟΝΤΙΟΣ (ΑΗ580451)
ΞΕΝΑΡΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ - ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ (ΑΕ946400)
ΟΡΦΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ - ΜΙΧΑΗΛ (ΑΚ565266)
ΠΑΛΑΤΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ - ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ (1042988)
ΠΑΛΛΑ ΜΑΡΘΑ - ΦΩΤΙΟΣ (ΑΙ025861)
ΠΑΝΑΓΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ - ΛΟΥΚΑΣ (Σ170449)
ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ - ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ
(ΑΙ589332)
ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ
(ΑΕ570254)
ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ - ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ
(ΑΖ595119)
ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ - ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ
(ΑΗ074591)
ΠΑΠΠΑ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ - ΦΩΤΙΟΣ (Τ074993)
ΠΑΠΠΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ - ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ (Σ178129)
ΠΑΡΙΣΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ - ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ (ΑΙ273408)
ΠΑΣΚΑΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΜΙΛΤΙΑ∆ΗΣ - ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ
(ΑΒ286604)
ΠΕΤΑΜΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ - ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (ΑΖ049263)
ΠΗΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ - ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ (Λ519017)
ΠΙΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ - ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ (Φ171158)
ΠΟΛΙΤΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ - ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ (Φ084172)
ΠΟΛΥΓΕΝΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ - ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ
(Σ527681)
ΠΡΙΝΤΕΖΗ ΡΟΥΛΑ - ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ
(ΑΗ120120)
ΡΙΖΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ - ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ (ΑΚ135088)
ΣΑΒΒΑΙ∆ΟΥ ∆ΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ - ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ (Σ632164)
ΣΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΣΕΡΑΦΟΥΛΑ - ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ (Χ004472)
ΣΑΜΑΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ - ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (Χ135088)
ΣΑΡΑΝΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ - ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ
(ΑΗ618236)
ΣΓΟΥΡΑΜΑΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ
(ΑΗ618172)
ΣΕΙΝΤΗ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΑ - ΜΙΧΑΗΛ (Φ209679)
ΣΙΨΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ-ΙΩΑΝΝΑ - ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ (Σ686718)
ΣΚΑΡΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ - ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ (ΑΕ536366)
ΣΚΑΡΠΑΛΕΖΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ
ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ (Σ642274)
ΣΟΦΙΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ - ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ
(ΑΕ593625)
ΣΤΑΙΚΟΥΡΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ - ΗΛΙΑΣ (ΑΒ055802)
ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ - ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ (ΑΒ229866)
ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ - ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ (ΑΚ264479)
ΣΥΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ - ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (Ν878328)
ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ - ΠΑΝΟΣ
(ΑΙ090809)
ΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙ∆ΑΣ - ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ (ΑΙ318930)
ΤΕΝΕΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ - ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ (Π388736)
ΤΖΑΝΕΤΑΚΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ - ΛΕΩΝΙ∆ΑΣ (Χ564067)
ΤΖΑΝΟΥ∆ΑΚΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ - ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ
(ΑΒ382180)
ΤΖΩΡΤΖΑΤΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ-ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ -
ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ (Χ218075)
ΤΟΚΜΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ
(ΑΑ232437)
ΤΣΑΒΑΛΙΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ - ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ
(ΑΗ725407)
ΤΣΑΚΑΛΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ - ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ (Σ060838)
ΤΣΑΚΑΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ (Ρ240494)

ΥΠΟΨΗΦΙΟΣ

 40.0000
 36.3333
 35.0000
 30.0000
 25.3333
 46.0000
 45.0000
 35.6667
 33.3333

 26.6667

 41.6667

 34.3333

 36.6667
 36.3333
 32.6667
 40.3333

 29.3333
 38.6667
 30.6667
 42.3333
 35.6667

 31.0000

 36.3333
 26.3333
 32.6667
 27.0000
 22.6667

 35.6667

 34.0000
 36.6667
 27.3333
 31.0000

 37.6667

 34.3333
 37.6667
 28.3333
 31.3333
 30.3333

 20.6667
 42.3333
 36.6667
 23.3333

 33.6667

 36.6667

 24.2000

 33.3333
 43.6667

(1)

ΓΝ.ΠΕ∆.

 40.7000
 36.2000
 34.0000
 36.5000
 42.9000
 38.5000
 39.8000
 34.8000
 34.9000

 35.0000

 37.5000

 31.3000

 32.1000
 36.1000
 32.3000
 40.3000

 35.7000
 33.1000
 37.0000
 37.5000
 35.6000

 31.1000

 34.9000
 36.0000

 38.5000

 30.6000

 30.3000
 31.5000

 33.3000

 33.9000

 34.3000
 32.1000
 31.0000
 32.1000
 36.0000

 32.5000
 30.6000
 28.9000
 28.9000

 30.5000

 36.2000

 36.1000
 36.8000

(2)

ΦΑΚΕΛ.

ΓΛΩΣΣΑ ΒΑΘΜ.

 42.0944
 39.1222
 32.0278
 37.0556
 33.5778
 43.6944
 43.5167
 38.9333
 33.6611

 40.3611

 34.3944
 31.9889

 33.4555
 32.9222

 36.0000
 33.5611

 34.0778

 35.5333

 30.6556
 36.3889

 33.3222

 35.8833

 37.9333

 29.6389

 37.2833

 32.2778

 32.0889
 41.0722

Μ.Ο.

(1)(2)(3)

(3)

ΞΕΝΗ ΓΛΩΣΣΑ

ΓΑΛΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

 43.5000
 42.0000
 27.5000
 41.0000
 29.0000
 47.5000
 43.5000
 43.0000
 29.5000

 21.0000

 44.5000

 18.5000

 17.5000
 30.5000
 37.0000
 19.5000

 33.0000
 29.0000
 18.0000
 28.0000
 26.5000

 20.0000

 33.0000
 23.5000
 13.5000
 36.0000
 42.5000

 44.0000

 29.0000
 42.0000
 40.0000
 31.0000

 39.5000

 47.0000
 12.0000
 28.5000
 22.0000
 23.0000

 22.5000
 40.5000
 24.0000
 40.5000

 27.0000

 18.0000

 25.0000

 27.0000
 36.5000

*

*

*

*

*

*

*
*
*
*

*

*

*
*

*

*
*

*

*

 47.6667
 47.6667
 26.6667
 48.3333
 36.0000
 45.6667
 48.0000
 49.6667
 36.0000

 29.3333

 39.3333

 37.3333

 33.0000
 31.0000
 25.0000
 28.6667

 37.6667
 25.0000
 25.0000
 28.3333
 32.3333

 19.6667

 29.0000
 45.0000
 .0000

 41.6667
 49.0000

 36.6667

 26.3333
 40.0000
 38.3333
 40.3333

 32.6667

 43.3333
 31.6667
 30.6667
 20.3333
 44.6667

 36.3333
 37.3333
 33.3333
 29.3333

 38.3333

 46.0000

 30.6667

 26.6667
 49.0000

 45.5833
 44.8333
 27.0833
 44.6667
 32.5000
 46.5833
 45.7500
 46.3333
 32.7500

 41.9167

 30.7500
 31.0000

 35.3333
 27.0000

 28.1667
 29.4167

 31.0000

 38.8333
 45.7500

 40.3333

 27.6667
 41.0000
 39.1667
 35.6667

 36.0833

 45.1667

 29.5833

 38.9167

 34.9167

 32.6667

 27.8333

 26.8333
 42.7500

ΓΡΑΠΤΑ ΠΡΟΦ.

 46.6000
 36.0000
 38.0000
 38.2000
 47.6000
 44.4000
 36.0000
 40.2000
 39.2000

 43.0000

 44.6000

 33.8000

 33.6000
 41.6000
 30.8000
 47.4000

 43.0000
 35.8000
 38.4000
 41.8000
 37.4000

 30.6000

 38.2000
 34.6000
 23.0000
 34.2000
 41.0000

 28.2000

 28.4000
 29.6000
 21.6000
 30.4000

 35.6000

 38.2000
 31.4000
 30.6000
 34.6000
 34.2000

 35.0000
 26.2000
 25.0000
 28.6000

 30.2000

 40.0000

 34.4000

 38.6000
 39.8000

 34.8000
 36.4000
 30.0000
 34.8000
 38.2000
 32.6000
 43.6000
 29.4000
 30.6000

 27.0000

 30.4000

 28.8000

 30.6000
 30.6000
 33.8000
 33.2000

 28.4000
 30.4000
 35.6000
 33.2000
 33.8000

 31.6000

 31.6000
 37.4000
 30.2000
 23.8000
 36.0000

 33.0000

 32.2000
 33.4000
 32.6000
 36.2000

 32.2000

 30.4000
 32.8000
 31.4000
 29.6000
 37.8000

 30.0000
 35.0000
 32.8000
 29.2000

 30.8000

 32.4000

 23.0000

 33.6000
 33.8000

ΒΑΘΜ.ΓΡΑΠΤΑ ΠΡΟΦ.
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22ος ΕΙΣΑΓΩΓΙΚΟΣ ∆ΙΑΓΩΝΙΣΜΟΣ Ε.Σ.∆.∆.Α.

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ ΣΤΑ∆ΙΟΥ

(ΑΛΦΑΒΗΤΙΚΗ ΣΕΙΡΑ)

* Αποτυχών τελικού σταδίου Σελ. 4 / 4

140
141
142

143
144
145
146
147

148
149
150

151
152

153

154
155
156

157
158
159
160

Α/Α

ΤΣΑΤΣΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ - ΠΑΥΛΟΣ (Φ289361)
ΤΣΕΡΚΕΖΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ - ΜΑΡΚΟΣ (Ρ698819)
ΤΣΙΑΝΤΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ - ΠΑΥΛΟΣ
(AI1704341)
ΤΣΙΑΡΑΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ - ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ (Χ610397)
ΤΣΙΠΗΡΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ - ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ (Χ654775)
ΤΣΙΩΡΗ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ - ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ (ΑΕ207576)
ΤΣΟΜΠΑΝΟΥ∆Η ΒΑΪΑ - ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ (Χ944951)
ΤΣΟΦΙ∆ΟΥ ΕΡΑΣΜΙΑ-ΙΣΜΗΝΗ - ΠΕΤΡΟΣ
(Ρ248722)
ΦΑΜΕΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ - ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ (ΑΒ067473)
ΦΛΩΡΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ - ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ (Χ403174)
ΦΩΚΑ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ - ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ
(Φ005866)
ΦΩΚΑ ΛΕΥΚΗ - ΠΑΥΛΟΣ (Χ040882)
ΦΩΣΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ -
ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ (Φ122435)
ΧΑΡΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ - ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ
(ΑΑ320071)
ΧΑΡΜΑΝΤΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ - ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (ΑΚ027442)
ΧΑΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ - ΗΛΙΑΣ (ΑΗ164667)
ΧΑΤΖΗ∆ΗΜΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ
(Ν810952)
ΧΑΧΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - ΘΩΜΑΣ (Ρ173683)
ΧΟΥΜΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ - ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ (ΑΗ589392)
ΧΡΟΝΗ ΑΝΝΑ - ΗΛΙΑΣ - ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ (Π707857)
ΨΥΧΑΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ - ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ
(ΑΕ094678)

ΥΠΟΨΗΦΙΟΣ

 40.0000
 39.3333
 33.0000

 34.0000
 38.0000
 40.0000
 35.6667
 39.6667

 35.3333
 35.0000
 31.3333

 34.6667

 29.0000

 40.6667
 33.0000
 38.6667

 40.0000
 43.3333
 36.0000

(1)

ΓΝ.ΠΕ∆.

 33.2000
 34.5000
 31.3000

 37.5000
 33.9000
 31.0000
 29.0000
 40.2000

 41.2000
 30.5000
 31.2000

 36.9000

 36.2000

 38.3000
 33.8000
 37.9000

 35.8000
 35.7000
 34.5000

(2)

ΦΑΚΕΛ.

ΓΛΩΣΣΑ ΒΑΘΜ.

 34.2889
 39.4167
 32.7111

 38.1111
 37.4667

 32.6389
 38.3722

 39.0667
 35.7222

 33.3556

 36.5389

 40.0445

 39.6833
 40.5944
 35.2500

Μ.Ο.

(1)(2)(3)

(3)

ΞΕΝΗ ΓΛΩΣΣΑ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΚ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ
ΑΓΓΛΙΚΗ

 29.0000
 45.5000
 30.0000

 41.0000
 36.0000
 21.0000
 35.5000
 36.5000

 37.0000
 42.0000
 22.0000

 32.0000

 41.5000

 39.0000
 21.5000
 22.5000

 41.5000
 38.5000
 29.5000

*

*

*

*
*

*

 30.3333
 43.3333
 37.6667

 44.6667
 45.0000
 27.3333
 31.0000
 34.0000

 44.3333
 41.3333
 35.6667

 25.0000

 47.3333

 43.3333
 42.3333
 30.3333

 45.0000
 47.0000
 41.0000

 29.6667
 44.4167
 33.8333

 42.8333
 40.5000

 33.2500
 35.2500

 40.6667
 41.6667

 28.5000

 44.4167

 41.1667

 43.2500
 42.7500
 35.2500

ΓΡΑΠΤΑ ΠΡΟΦ.

 35.2000
 32.6000
 27.6000

 36.0000
 33.4000
 32.4000
 32.2000
 41.6000

 40.2000
 28.4000
 33.6000

 35.4000

 35.8000

 37.4000
 33.2000
 40.0000

 36.2000
 38.8000
 36.2000

 31.2000
 36.4000
 35.0000

 39.0000
 34.4000
 29.6000
 25.8000
 38.8000

 42.2000
 32.6000
 28.8000

 38.4000

 36.6000

 39.2000
 34.4000
 35.8000

 35.4000
 32.6000
 32.8000

ΒΑΘΜ.ΓΡΑΠΤΑ ΠΡΟΦ.


